Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Martin - (887485) - City of Southampton SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

27.04
58.70
2:13.18
5:05.60
21:10.99
29.45

1:05.01

2:38.24

38.74
1:17.65
2:57.07
3:00.83
5:56.69

SC Time

26.21
58.12
2:09.91
4:38.40
19:18.58
44.26
3:52.27
28.95
1:02.85
2:27.07
37.84
1:11.13
2:47.45
2:39.79
5:30.14

1:27.05

Converted
to SC

26.30
57.30
2:10.50
5:01.00
20:54.60
28.80

1:03.80

2:36.20

38.20
1:16.60
2:55.20
2:58.60
5:51.70

Converted
to LC

27.00
59.50
2:12.60
4:43.40
19:36.30
45.00
3:54.50
29.60
1:04.00
2:29.20
38.40
1:12.30
2:49.40
2:42.20
5:35.40

1:27.10

LC WA
Pts

462
508
449
373
321
432
440

339

224
293
252
250
314

SC WA
Pts

455
459
447
443
390
179
138
424
439
383
199
313
251
322
359
181

Date

20/10/19
19/10/19
20/10/18
22/10/16
24/01/16
19/05/19
19/05/19

07/04/19

09/04/16
08/04/17
24/10/15
12/04/15
29/01117

Date

29/09/19
16/03/19
29/09/18
31/10/18
31/10/17
24/07/16
05/07/14
09/02/19
20/07/19
17/11/18
04/06/16
17/11/18
05/07/15
08/12/16
30/10/17
26/07/15

Meet

Neath ASC Open Meet

Neath ASC Open Meet

Neath ASC Open Meet 2018

Neath Level 1 Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet

Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet
Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

City of Wells Open Meet
City of Wells Open Meet
Neath ASC Open Meet 2015
City of Wells Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017

Meet

City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet
Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

18th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

City of Southampton Club Championships

Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet
Hampshire County Development Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
COSSC 6th Summer Splash Open Meet

COSSC CLOSED MEET

City of Southampton Closed Meet

COSSC CLOSED MEET

Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
City of Southampton Closed Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
WNPS
Swansea
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Surrey Sports
Park

Millfield
Millfield
Swansea
Millfield

Portsmouth

Venue

Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Southampton
SOUTHAMPTON
Southampton
SOUTHAMPTON
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton

Southampton

Licence

WL191709
WL191709
WL181504
WL160590
SE160575
SE191329
SE191329

SE190010

SW160578
SW170312
WL151129
SW150093
SE170464

License

SE191582
SE190315
SE180950
SE180791
SE171475
SE160173
SE4414

SE190344
SE191363
SE180587
SE161011
SE180587
SE150939
SE160928
SE171475

SE150105
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