Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Martin - (887485) - City of Southampton SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	27.04	26.30	462	20/10/19	Neath ASC Open Meet	Swansea	WL191709	1
100 Freestyle	58.70	57.30	508	19/10/19	Neath ASC Open Meet	Swansea	WL191709	1
200 Freestyle	2:13.18	2:10.50	449	20/10/18	Neath ASC Open Meet 2018	WNPS	WL181504	1
400 Freestyle	5:05.60	5:01.00	373	22/10/16	Neath Level 1 Open Meet	Swansea	WL160590	1
1500 Freestyle	21:10.99	20:54.60	321	24/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	SE160575	1
50 Butterfly	29.45	28.80	432	19/05/19	Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	SE191329	3
100 Butterfly	1:05.01	1:03.80	440	19/05/19	Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	SE191329	3
200 Butterfly	2:38.24	2:36.20	339	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	SE190010	1
50 Backstroke	38.74	38.20	224	09/04/16	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	SW160578	3
100 Backstroke	1:17.65	1:16.60	293	08/04/17	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	SW170312	3
200 Backstroke	2:57.07	2:55.20	252	24/10/15	Neath ASC Open Meet 2015	Swansea	WL151129	1
200 Individual Medley	3:00.83	2:58.60	250	12/04/15	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	SW150093	3
400 Individual Medley	5:56.69	5:51.70	314	29/01/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	SE170464	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	26.21	27.00	455	29/09/19	City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	SE191582	2
100 Freestyle	58.12	59.50	459	16/03/19	Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet	Waterlooville	SE190315	3
200 Freestyle	2:09.91	2:12.60	447	29/09/18	18th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	SE180950	2
400 Freestyle	4:38.40	4:43.40	443	31/10/18	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	SE180791	4
1500 Freestyle	19:18.58	19:36.30	390	31/10/17	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	SE171475	4
50 Breaststroke	44.26	45.00	179	24/07/16	Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	SE160173	3
200 Breaststroke	3:52.27	3:54.50	138	05/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	SE4414	3
50 Butterfly	28.95	29.60	424	09/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	SE190344	2
100 Butterfly	1:02.85	1:04.00	439	20/07/19	COSSC 6th Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	SE191363	3
200 Butterfly	2:27.07	2:29.20	383	17/11/18	COSSC CLOSED MEET	SOUTHAMPTON	SE180587	4
50 Backstroke	37.84	38.40	199	04/06/16	City of Southampton Closed Meet	Southampton	SE161011	4
100 Backstroke	1:11.13	1:12.30	313	17/11/18	COSSC CLOSED MEET	SOUTHAMPTON	SE180587	4
200 Backstroke	2:47.45	2:49.40	251	05/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville	SE150939	3
200 Individual Medley	2:39.79	2:42.20	322	08/12/16	City of Southampton Closed Meet	Southampton	SE160928	4
400 Individual Medley	5:30.14	5:35.40	359	30/10/17	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	SE171475	4
100 Individual Medley	1:27.05	1:27.10	181	26/07/15	City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	SE150105	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS